Jewel Changi Airport – Changi Airport 40th Anniversary Promotion

Offer: Enjoy up to 40%* off when you purchase any of the Bundle Packages

Changi 40th Bundle 1 - \$30 per adult / \$20 per child or senior

Includes admission to Canopy Park, Canopy Bridge, Hedge Maze, Mirror Maze and Manulife Sky Nets – Walking*.

Changi 40th Bundle 2 - \$40 per adult / \$30 per child or senior

Includes admission to Canopy Park, Canopy Bridge, Hedge Maze, Mirror Maze, Manulife Sky Nets – Walking[#] and Manulife Sky Nets – Bouncing^{#^}.

Changi 40th Bundle 3 - \$45 per adult / \$30 per child or senior

Includes admission to Canopy Park, Canopy Bridge, Hedge Maze, Mirror Maze, Manulife Sky Nets – Walking[#] and Changi Experience Studio.

Changi 40th Bundle 4 - \$55 per adult / \$40 per child or senior

Includes admission to Canopy Park, Canopy Bridge, Hedge Maze, Mirror Maze, Manulife Sky Nets – Walking*, Manulife Sky Nets – Bouncing*^ and Changi Experience Studio.

Terms & Conditions for the above privileges:

- Promotion is valid for purchase and visit from 01 to 31 July 2021, unless otherwise stated.
- *Discount is calculated based on total price of standard individual attraction tickets.
- Promotion can be purchased using SingaporeRediscover vouchers via Changi Recommends and KLOOK website.
- Children below the age of 12 must be accompanied by a paying adult.
- *Minimum height requirement of 110cm for Discovery Slides, Manulife Sky Nets –
 Walking and Manulife Sky Nets Bouncing.
- ^Valid for one 60-mins session inclusive of a compulsory safety briefing of estimated 10 mins
- Promotion is not valid with any other discounts and promotions.
- All transactions & redemptions are non-exchangeable, non-refundable, and not for resale.
- Please refer to Jewel Changi's website https://www.jewelchangiairport.com/ for the latest Attraction's operating hours.
- Jewel Changi Airport reserves the right to amend or add to the terms & conditions at any time without prior notice. Please refer to jewel.sg/terms for the full terms & conditions.
- Jewel Changi Airport reserves the right to amend or add to the Terms & Conditions at any time without prior notice. Please refer to jewel.sg/terms for the full Terms & Conditions.